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Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

| 12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
22 Prova 01/04/2023 10:22 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:15:16

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(17) Juninho Berlanda

1 10:18:26.099 3:10.032 58.412 1:18.463 53.157 111,0
2 10:20:15.996 1:49.897 42.702 44.685 22.510 163,1
3 10:22:03.117 1:47.121 39.900 44.641 22.580 194,9
4 10:23:50.428 1:47.311 39.943 44.771 22.597 194,6
5 10:25:37.749 1:47.321 39.964 44.752 22.605 195,3
6 10:27:25.056 1:47.307 39.846 44.869 22.592 194,9
7 10:29:12.282 1:47.226 39.839 44.770 22.617 194,9
8 10:30:59.763 1:47.481 39.909 44.942 22.630 194,6
9 10:32:47.201 1:47.438 39.906 44.856 22.676 194,2

(36) Fabricio Langoni / Nilton Rossoni

1 10:18:26.409 3:09.884 58.518 1:18.405 52.961 109,9
2 10:20:17.186 1:50.777 43.307 44.972 22.498 163,4
3 10:22:05.053 1:47.867 40.294 45.000 22.573 196,4
4 10:23:52.318 1:47.265 39.653 44.993 22.619 193,9
5 10:25:39.766 1:47.448 39.837 45.039 22.572 194,2
6 10:27:27.131 1:47.365 39.722 45.089 22.554 194,2
7 10:29:14.707 1:47.576 39.755 45.116 22.705 193,9
8 10:31:02.456 1:47.749 39.839 45.193 22.717 193,9
9 10:32:50.154 1:47.698 39.892 45.216 22.590 193,2

(33) Pablo Alves

1 10:18:26.502 3:09.632 58.671 1:18.584 52.377 114,6
2 10:20:16.992 1:50.490 42.963 44.883 22.644 159,3
3 10:22:05.457 1:48.465 40.792 45.115 22.558 192,2
4 10:23:53.485 1:48.028 40.170 45.141 22.717 197,4
5 10:25:41.336 1:47.851 39.932 45.260 22.659 194,6
6 10:27:29.356 1:48.020 40.179 45.228 22.613 194,2
7 10:29:17.348 1:47.992 40.030 45.278 22.684 193,2
8 10:31:05.165 1:47.817 39.944 45.245 22.628 193,5
9 10:32:53.274 1:48.109 39.985 45.377 22.747 193,2

(107) Ernani Kuhn

1 10:18:26.813 3:09.559 59.163 1:18.091 52.305 108,0
2 10:20:17.884 1:51.071 43.144 45.174 22.753 164,6
3 10:22:06.209 1:48.325 40.193 45.421 22.711 197,1
4 10:23:54.059 1:47.850 39.772 45.196 22.882 198,2
5 10:25:41.879 1:47.820 39.869 45.205 22.746 198,2
6 10:27:30.010 1:48.131 39.857 45.418 22.856 197,8
7 10:29:18.037 1:48.027 40.040 45.293 22.694 193,2
8 10:31:05.758 1:47.721 39.752 45.265 22.704 1974
9 10:32:53.678 1:47.920 39.879 45.318 22.723 196,7
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Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

| 12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
22 Prova 01/04/2023 10:22 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:15:16

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(10) Celio Vinicius / Jairo Andrade

1 10:18:27.232 3:09.276 1:00.224 1:17.954 51.098 95,3
2 10:20:18.491 1:51.259 43.286 45.109 22.864 161,7
3 10:22:06.647 1:48.156 40.090 45.222 22.844 193,9
4 10:23:54.860 1:48.213 39.997 45.276 22.940 197,4
5 10:25:43.118 1:48.258 40.019 45.216 23.023 194,9
6 10:27:31.608 1:48.490 40.325 45.334 22.831 193,9
7 10:29:20.196 1:48.588 40.207 45.326 23.055 191,8
8 10:31:08.759 1:48.563 40.164 45.371 23.028 192,5
9 10:32:58.326 1:49.567 40.221 45.959 23.387 192,5

(4) Augusto Freitas

1 10:18:27.374 3:09.623 58.978 1:18.336 52.309 98,9
2 10:20:18.904 1:51.530 43.618 45.234 22.678 164,9
3 10:22:08.762 1:49.858 40.911 45.120 23.827 202,6
4 10:23:57.627 1:48.865 40.661 45.289 22.915 196,7
5 10:25:46.338 1:48.711 40.474 45.461 22.776 197,4
6 10:27:34.821 1:48.483 40.416 45.423 22.644 196,4
7 10:29:23.471 1:48.650 40.457 45.349 22.844 197,1
8 10:31:12.464 1:48.993 40.368 45.711 22.914 197,1
9 10:33:01.087 1:48.623 40.428 45.515 22.680 197,1

(34) Rodrigo Elger

1 10:18:27.689 3:08.830 1:00.392 1:17.543 50.895 94,3
2 10:20:19.668 1:51.979 43.797 45.347 22.835 163,1
3 10:22:08.435 1:48.767 40.498 45.401 22.868 197,1
4 10:23:57.514 1:49.079 40.614 45.354 23.111 193,9
5 10:25:46.943 1:49.429 41.049 45.470 22.910 192,9
6 10:27:35.823 1:48.880 40.555 45.516 22.809 195,7
7 10:29:25.067 1:49.244 40.603 45.727 22.914 194,9
8 10:31:15.602 1:50.535 40.517 46.063 23.955 194,6
9 10:33:05.410 1:49.808 40.708 46.126 22.974 192,2

(45) Junior Helte

1 10:18:28.487 3:08.605 1:00.343 1:18.353 49.909 82,2
2 10:20:21.601 1:53.114 44.031 46.033 23.050 167,2
3 10:22:10.838 1:49.237 40.339 45.936 22.962 198,5
4 10:24:00.795 1:49.957 40.681 46.114 23.162 198,5
5 10:25:51.563 1:50.768 41.333 45.991 23.444 196,4
6 10:27:41.090 1:49.527 40.729 45.930 22.868 194,6
7 10:29:31.061 1:49.971 40.811 46.000 23.160 193,5
8 10:31:20.566 1:49.505 40.651 45.878 22.976 193,2
9 10:33:10.587 1:50.021 40.909 46.212 22.900 193,5
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Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

| 12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
22 Prova 01/04/2023 10:22 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:15:16

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(116) Arthur Scherer
1 10:18:27.664 3:09.207 1:00.181 1:16.962 52.064 95,0
2 10:20:20.984 1:53.320 44.401 45.948 22,971 161,2
3 10:22:10.566 1:49.582 40.621 45.880 23.081 193,2
4 10:24:00.609 1:50.043 40.649 46.106 23.288 192,5
5 10:25:51.579 1:50.970 41.180 46.141 23.649 189,8
6 10:27:42.307 1:50.728 41.095 46.271 23.362 189,1
7 10:29:32.489 1:50.182 40.813 46.088 23.281 189,5
8 10:31:22.934 1:50.445 40.946 46.131 23.368 188,2
9 10:33:13.837 1:50.903 40.972 46.548 23.383 188,2

(250) Ewerson Dias - S

1 10:18:27.952 3:08.575 59.825 1:17.831 50.919 95,3
2 10:20:27.392 1:59.440 46.985 48.867 23.588 165,1
3 10:22:20.363 1:52.971 40.660 49.333 22.978 193,2
4 10:24:12.952 1:52.589 40.178 49.569 22.842 192,9
5 10:26:07.659 1:54.707 41.029 50.874 22.804 192,2
6 10:28:01.847 1:54.188 40.536 50.408 23.244 193,5
7 10:29:57.222 1:55.375 40.838 51.604 22.933 193,2
8 10:31:52.291 1:55.069 40.415 51.836 22.818 192,9
9 10:33:47.951 1:55.660 40.167 52.748 22.745 194,2

(46) Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso

1 10:18:28.013 3:08.573 1:00.532 1:17.707 50.334 92,0
2 10:20:20.259 1:52.246 43.677 45.643 22.926 163,4
3 10:22:09.094 1:48.835 40.176 45.739 22.920 196,4
4 10:23:58.332 1:49.238 40.584 45.602 23.052 196,7
p5 10:26:12.766 2:14.434 40.575 45.853 195,7
6 10:28:10.734 1:57.968 45.834 23.238 150,6
7 10:30:00.277 1:49.543 40.628 45.921 22.994 194,6
8 10:31:49.866 1:49.589 40.450 46.019 23.120 192,9
9 10:33:41.065 1:51.199 41.590 45.694 23.915 190,1

(90) Beto Pontes - S

1 10:18:31.667 3:07.220 1:00.448 1:16.637 50.135 101,4
2 10:20:34.409 2:02.742 49.671 48.958 24.113 139,7
3 10:22:28.352 1:53.943 42.641 47.822 23.480 183,1
4 10:24:22.555 1:54.203 42.110 47.969 24.124 188,8
5 10:26:15.970 1:53.415 42.343 47.198 23.874 187,2
6 10:28:10.460 1:54.490 41.955 48.324 24.211 188,2
7 10:30:18.651 2:08.191 46.686 57.238 24.267 169,0
8 10:32:14.186 1:55.535 43.083 48.784 23.668 184,3
9 10:34:09.088 1:54.902 42.882 48.232 23.788 179,1
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Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023 Lapchart
12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km . . .
22 Prova 01/04/2023 10:22 . . . .

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:15:16

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
36 36 33 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
33 33 36 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 4 4 34 34 4 4 4 4 4
16 116 34 4 4 34 34 34 34 34
34 34 46 46 46 45 45 45 45 45
250 250 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116

Juninho Berlanda (17)

Fabricio Langoni / Nilton Rossoni (36)
Pablo Alves (33)

Ernani Kuhn (107)

Augusto Freitas (4)

Celio Vinicius / Jairo Andrade (10)
Arthur Scherer (116)

Rodrigo Elger (34)

Ewerson Dias - S (250)
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Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso (46) 10 46 46 45 45 45 250 250 250 46 46
Junior Helte (45) 11 45 45 250 250 250 46 90 46 250 250
Beto Pontes - S (90) 12 90 90 90 90 90 90 46 90 90 90
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